
1 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 79.06 36.60 43.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.170 0 1 1 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 -1 0 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.762 0 1 1 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.40-1 -3 -1 0 -2 0 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 1 -1 1 0

7 2S 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 3T 4.62 X -0.92 3.70-3 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 2T 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.560 0 0 -1 0 -1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.36 2.24-1 -3 0 -1 -2 -3 0

12 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -3

43.18 36.60

Composition 3.33 4.204.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.304.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.554.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

43.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 1 72.40 32.10 42.30 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.671 1 1 2 1 0 0

2 3F! ! 5.30 -2.44 2.86-5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 3S 4.30 -0.34 3.960 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 -3 0 0 -1 -1

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 1 1 0 0 0

7 3Tq+REP q F 2.94 -2.10 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.02 1.190 0 -1 0 -1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.551 0 0 0 -2 -1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 -1 0 0

12 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 0 -2 1 -1

38.88 32.10

Composition 3.33 4.204.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.204.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.304.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

42.30

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権男子

令和4年度 知事賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

令和4年度 教育委員会賞争奪 愛知県フィギュアスケートジュニア競技会
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